Girl Guides of Canada
Nova Scotia Filing Report Form

	NAME:

	IMIS ID #:

	UNIT:

	DISTRICT/ AREA:

	PROVINCIAL COMMITTEE (if applicable):



Are you delivering for someone else?  If yes, who?



This package includes:
	Filing Item

	· Camp / Event: Safe Guide Forms - Assessment #: _____________

	· HST Filing


	· Financial Record Keeping:

	· Pre 2008 
	· 2013

	· 2009
	· 2014

	· 2010
	· 2015

	· 2011
· 2012
	· 2016
· 2017


	
	




	· Provincial Event / Activity Filing: (Crest Order forms, Event Registration Forms, etc)

Name of Event: ___________________________________________________


	
Other: Please describe:







Signature:  __________________________________ Date:  _________________


[bookmark: _GoBack]Please attach this form to the package / box you are dropping off.  Please leave items at the Volunteer desk.

Thank you
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